
1 Шабалина Дарья 1999 КМС 2.38,39 II

2 Мальцева Елена  1999 КМС 2.41,96 II

3 Чернобахтова Юлия 2002 II 2.43,56 II

4 Кислицына Полина 2000 I 2.46,79 II

5 Камаева Татьяна 2002 I 2.48,78 II

6 Крюкова Анастасия 2003 I 2.48,78 II

7 Новрузова Кристина 2000 КМС 2.51,77 II

8 Юдина Мария 1997 КМС 2.54,78 II

9 Иванова Полина 2003 II 2.55,10 II

10 Гарке  Диана  1999 I 2.58,23 III

11 Тушенцова София 2003 II 3.00,21 III

12 Захватаева Юлия 2002 I 3.03,37

13 Новикова  Марсела 2003 II 3.11,81 III

14 Астахина Марина 2002 II 3.13,41 III

15 Соловьева Полина 2001 II 3.36,56 1 юн

16 Васильева Марина 1997 КМС

17 Якупова Алина 2002 II

1 Казаков Денис 1995 МС 2.18,68 I

2 Медведев Павел 2000 КМС 2.22,63 II

3 Зайцев Александр 1999 I 2.25,16 II

4 Казанцев Эльдар 2000 КМС 2.27,89 II

5 Смышляев Андрей 1995 МС 2.28,54 II

6 Соколов Артём 1999 КМС 2.29,21 II

7 Матвеев Александр 2000 I 2.31,35 II

8 Бастраков  Михаил 2003 II 2.31,71 II

9 Багаев Роман 2002 II 2.36,22 II

10 Тарасов Андрей 2000 I 2.37,33 II

11 Голубев Алексей 2001 II 2.39,04 III

12 Чепаков Никита 2002 II 2.39,16 III

13 Курицын Владимир 2002 II 2.39,23 III

14 Соков Дмитрий 2002 II 2.42,57 III

15 Лаптев Никита 2002 II 2.46,23 III

16 Крылов Максим 2003 II 2.46,70 III

17 Ворожцов Роман 2001 III 2.47,09 III

18 Стенькин Олег 2002 II 2.47,32 III

19 Савельев Илья 2002 II 2.48,04 III

20 Рудой Роман  2002 II 2.50,97 III

21 Смоленцев Руслан 2002 II 2.51,88 III

22 Скворцов Антон 2002 II 2.52,11 III

23 Суворов Илья 2002 II 2.54,52 III

КОНТРОЛЬНЫЙ СТАРТ
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РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ
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"Специализированная детско-юношеская спортивная школа олимпийского резерва по плаванию"



24 Головин Кирилл 2002 II 2.54,88 III

25 Седых Роман  2002 II 2.55,15 III

26 Ворожцов Виктор 2001 II 2.55,98 III

27 Манылов Никита 2000 III 2.56,05 III

28 Россыгин Владимир  2003 II 2.56,69 III

29 Мельшеров Ярослав 2002 II 3.00,36 1юн

30 Бабин Илья 2002 II 3.00,54 1юн

31 Першутов Анатолий 2003 II 3.02,90 1юн

32 Савинцев Павел 2002 III 3.04,81 1юн

33 Васильев Степан 2003 II 3.05,41 1юн

34 Рудой Дмитрий  2002 II 3.06,59 1юн

35 Протасов  Денис 2002 III 3.11,46 1юн

36 Попов Даниил 2002 III 3.14,43 1юн

37 Попенин Всеволод 2002 1юн 3.20,0 1юн

38 Логинов Данил 2002 1 юн 3.30,36 2 юн

39 Юдин Георгий  2002 III 3.39,27 2юн

40 Крутько Илья 2000 I

Окунев Павел 2002 II

1 Шабалина Дарья 1999 КМС 1.12,12 II

2 Кислицына Полина 2000 I 1.12,30 II

3 Мальцева Елена  1999 КМС 1.15,56 II

4 Юдина Мария 1997 КМС 1.15,90 II

5 Новрузова Кристина 2000 КМС 1.16,0 II

6 Крюкова Анастасия 2003 I 1.16,04 II

7 Камаева Татьяна 2002 I 1.16,14 II

8 Чернобахтова Юлия 2002 II 1.16,53 II

9 Тушенцова София 2003 II 1.19,60 II

10 Гарке  Диана  1999 I 1.21,21 III

11 Иванова Полина 2003 II 1.21,91 III

12 Астахина Марина 2002 II 1.25,28 III

13 Новикова  Марсела 2003 II 1.28,56 III

14 Соловьева Полина 2001 II 1.42,68 1юн

15 Васильева Марина 1997 КМС

16 Якупова Алина 2002 II

17 Захватаева Юлия 2002 I

1 Казаков Денис 1995 МС 0.58,96 КМС

2 Медведев Павел 2000 КМС 1.05,30 II

3 Зайцев Александр 1999 I 1.05,32 II

4 Соколов Артём 1999 КМС 1.06,51 II

5 Чепаков Никита 2002 II 1.06,66 II

6 Казанцев Эльдар 2000 КМС 1.07,36 II

7 Тарасов Андрей 2000 I 1.08,57 II

8 Бастраков  Михаил 2003 II 1.08,65 II

100 баттерфляй, юноши

05.09.2015 г.                                                                                                           ДВВС, 50 м

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

100 баттерфляй, девушки



9 Матвеев Александр 2000 I 1.09,19 II

10 Багаев Роман 2002 II 1.10,36 II

11 Стенькин Олег 2002 II 1.13,12 III

12 Соков Дмитрий 2002 II 1.14,10 III

13 Голубев Алексей 2001 II 1.14,61 III

14 Савельев Илья 2002 II 1.14,65 III

15 Курицын Владимир 2002 II 1.15,1 III

16 Ворожцов Роман 2001 III 1.15,98 III

17 Крылов Максим 2003 II 1.16,89 III

18 Скворцов Антон 2002 II 1.17,13 III

19 Лаптев Никита 2002 II 1.17,50 III

20 Бабин Илья 2002 II 1.17,96 III

21 Суворов Илья 2002 II 1.18,23 III

22 Головин Кирилл 2002 II 1.18,62 III

23 Россыгин Владимир  2003 II 1.19,02 III

24 Рудой Роман  2002 II 1.19,04 III

25 Мельшеров Ярослав 2002 II 1.19,38 III

26 Савинцев Павел 2002 II 1.19,58 III

27 Першутов Анатолий 2003 II 1.19.50 III

28 Седых Роман  2002 II 1.20,80 III

29 Ворожцов Виктор 2001 II 1.21,06 III

30 Манылов Никита 2000 III 1.21,76 III

31 Смоленцев Руслан 2002 II 1.23,30 1юн

32 Рудой Дмитрий  2002 II 1.24,7 1юн

33 Протасов  Денис 2002 III 1.25,47 1юн

34 Васильев Степан 2003 II 1.29,56 1юн

35 Попов Даниил 2002 III 1.30,72 1юн

36 Юдин Георгий  2002 III 1.33,81 2 юн.

37 Попенин Всеволод 2002 1юн 1.34,87 2 юн.

38 Логинов Данил 2002 1 юн 1.37,26 2 юн.

39 Смышляев Андрей 1995 МС

40 Крутько Илья 2000 I

41 Окунев Павел 2002 II


